
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 90; Name= POLO FARMS
INVESTMENTS LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200710080004
69200

10/08/2007
01:34:12

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

POLO
CROSSINGS

39 42 Lot#:233
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

200710080004
69280

10/08/2007
01:47:24

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SAVANNAH
BUILDING CO
LLC

39 42 Lot#:384
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I

200711300005
43170

11/30/2007
09:38:49

POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGIONS
BANK FNA

39 42 200610240005
23570

Lot#:385
Book:39 Pg:42
Sub:VILLAGE
AT POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR I


