Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 90; Name= POLO FARMS INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200710080004 69200	10/08/2007 01:34:12	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	POLO CROSSINGS			39	42		Lot#:233 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
200710080004 69280	10/08/2007 01:47:24	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SAVANNAH BUILDING CO LLC			39	42		Lot#:384 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I
200711300005 43170	11/30/2007 09:38:49	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	REGIONS BANK FNA			39	42	200610240005 23570	Lot#:385 Book:39 Pg:42 Sub:VILLAGE AT POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR I